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B x 8 C x 2

C x 2

PARTES / PARTS

PIEZAS / PIECES

1 x1 ud.

2

3

x2 uds.

x2 uds.

A x 8

A x 8

Ø 13 1/4x20mm

Ø 13 1/4x20mm

4,5X30
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PASO 1 / STEP 1

01

02

02

03

03

A+C

A+C

A+CA+C

A+C A+C

A+C
A+C
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PASO 2 / STEP 2
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B B
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PASO 3 / STEP 3

B x 8

4,5X30
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